

ITEM NO.105 Court 10 (Video Conferencing) SECTION XVII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3966/2010

AMITABHA DASGUPTA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNITED BANK OF INDIA . & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 04-02-2021 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Parijat Sinha, AOR
Mr. Devesh Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Pallak Bhagat, Adv.
Mr. Rudra Dutta, Adv.
Ms. Reshmi Rea Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar-I, Adv.
Mr. Anant Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Nipun Sharma, Adv.
M/S. Mitter & Mitter Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Arguments concluded.

Judgment reserved.

(ASHWANI KUMAR)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(R.S. NARAYANAN)
COURT MASTER (NSH)

